

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. KLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L	B	D.	
(1) Cleaning & Grabbing road surf Work - do - do.					
Qty Vol TMB P - (1)					
0.28 Hec (a) RS 73248.75 = RS 20510.0					
(2) Providing & Fixing Jogo of Manitara Project - do - do.					
Qty Vol TMB P - (2)					
2 Nos (a) RS 10654.49 = RS 21309.0					
(3) Pot Measurement GSB - do - do.					
Qty Vol TMB P - (3)					
82.83 m ³ (a) RS 2419.13 = RS 200592.02					
(4) Pot Measurement of WBM Work do - do.					
Qty Vol TMB P - (4)					
79.96 m ³ 1066.90 m (a) RS 4032.88 = RS 322469					
(5) WMM (Wet Mix Macadam) - do					
Qty Vol TMB P - (6)					
366.12 m ³ (a) RS 2849.32 = RS 1043199.0					
(6) Construction of Subgrade & Pathen Shoulder - do - do.					
Qty Vol TMB P - (7)					
For 100mm lead (a) 20%.					
201.75 m ³ (a) RS 243.88 = RS 49203.01					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Comments, if any
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) For 100 sq Lead @ 80/-					
Say Vol. Time P - (7)					
207.02m ³ @ RS 162.93 = RS 131485					
					↑
Total = RS 1788691					
Add 1 1/2% L/C @ = RS @ 17887.0					
Add 10% SF @ = RS 55541.0					
Sub Total = RS 1862119					
Add 18% GST @ = RS 335181.0					
Total = RS 2197300					
Below @ 11% = @ RS 2417.00					
					= RS 2194883

Say RS 2194883.00

Nishu

29/11/2025

JE

Sd/-

30/11/25

RB